
774 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2299 
413 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

G Tse & Co Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

18 
Tender No: 2300 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

IsCo Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Cost Less Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 

98 
Tender No: 2301 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2302 
682 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

GS Hall & Co Ltd 
GS Hall & Co Ltd 
GS Hall & Co Ltd 
GS Hall & Co Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd 
Gs Hall & Co Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd 
Western Hills Development Ltd 
Western Hills Development Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

330 Units Available At 

Item Code: Exl8005 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Welling ton 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

40 
20 
20 
20 

100 
20 

3 
3 
4 

$9 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

20 
20 
20 
20 
10 
20 
10 
20 
10 

263 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Exl8005 

Location 

Item Code: Exl9005 

Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

68 Units Available At 

Item Code: Exl9005 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

520 Units Available At 

Units 
Sought 

18 

Units 
Sought 

$1 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

4 
4 
2 

5 
5 
2 
4 
5 
4 
5 

1 
l 
1 
1 
5 
l 
5 
7 

20 
20 
20 
20 

$15 Premium 

8 
4 

20 
20 
8 

Units 
Won 

40 
20 
20 
20 

100 
20 

3 
3 
4 

Units 
Won 

20 
20 
20 
20 
10 
20 
10 
20 
10 

Units 
Won 

18 

Units 
Won 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 

5 
5 
2 
4 
5 
4 
5 

1 
l 
1 
1 
5 
l 
5 
7 

20 
20 
20 
20 

8 
4 

20 
20 
8 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

6.00 
4.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

450.00 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 
1.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

300.00 
260.00 
180.00 
140.00 
101.00 
100.00 
51.00 
20.00 
10.00 
8.00 
7.00 
2.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

No. 33 

Premium 

240.00 
80.00 
60.00 
40.00 

100.00 
20.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

20.00 
20.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

8,100.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

10.00 
5.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

300.00 
260.00 
180.00 
140.00 
505.00 
100.00 
255.00 
140.00 
200.00 
160.00 
140.00 
40.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 


