Name	Locatio	on	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued						
Far North Fisheries Ltd Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellin Wellin		40 20	40 20	6.00 4.00	240.00 80.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellin		20	20	3.00	60.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd	Wellin	_	20	20	2.00	40.00
James Crisp Ltd Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Auckla Wellin		100 20	100 20	1.00 1.00	100.00 20.00
Pathmark Agencies Ltd	Auckla	nd	3	3	0.00	0.00
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd Cost Less Ltd	Auckla: Auckla		3 4	3 4	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	330 Units Available At	\$ 9	Premium	•	0.00	0.00
as insufficient bids were necessed,	550 Onits Available At	Ψθ	11 emi um			
Tender No: 2299 - Item Code: Ex18005 413 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	n	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
G Tse & Co Ltd Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Wellin		20 20	20 20	1.00 1.00	20.00 20.00
Far North Fisheries Ltd	Wellin Wellin		20 20	20	0.00	0.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd	Wellin	gton	20	20	0.00	0.00
Pathmark Agencies Ltd Trade Span Imports Ltd	Aucklai Wellin		10 20	10 2 0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckla	nd	10	10	0.00	0.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd	Welling Aucklas		20 10	20 10	0.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	263 Units Available At			10	. 0.00	0.00
As insufficient blus were received,	203 OHITS AVAITABLE AT	Zero Fre	iii I diii			
Tender No: 2300 - 18 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex18005					
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	n	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful				*		
IsCo Ltd	Welling	gton	18	18	450.00	8,100.00
Unsuccessful						
Cost Less Ltd	Auckla		4	0	0.00	0.00
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd Pathmark Agencies Ltd	Aucklai Aucklai		4 2	0	0.00 0.00	0.00
rathmark Agencies Ltu	Auckia	iid	2	U	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2301 - Item Code: Ex19005 98 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	n	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Welling		5	5	2.00	10.00
G Tse & Co Ltd Pathmark Agencies Ltd	Wellin Auckla		5 2	5 2	1.00 0.00	5.00 0.00
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd	Aucklas	nd	4	4	0.00	0.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd Cost Less Ltd	Wellin Auckla		5 4	5 • 4	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellin		5	5	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	68 Units Available At	\$1	Premium			
Tender No: 2302 - 682 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex19005		<u>.</u> .		2002	
Name	Location	n	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
	Location		Sought	WO11	Ter onit	r r em r um
Successful	A1-1		,	,	200 20	200 00
G S Hall & Co Ltd G S Hall & Co Ltd	Aucklai Aucklai		1	1 1	300.00 260.00	300.00 260.00
G S Hall & Co Ltd	Auckla	nd	1	1	180.00	180.00
G S Hall & Co Ltd Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd	Aucklas Welling		1 5	1 5	140.00 101.00	140.00 505.00
G S Hall & Co Ltd	Auckla		1	1	100.00	100.00
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd	Welling		5 7	5 7	51.00	255.00
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd G Tse & Co Ltd	Aucklai Wellin		20	20	20.00 10.00	140.00 200.00
Western Hills Development Ltd	Wellin	gton	20	20	8.00	160.00
Western Hills Development Ltd Sunter Trading Co Ltd	Welling Welling		20 20	20 20	7.00 2.00	140.00 40.00
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd	Aucklai	nd	8	8	0.00	0.00
Pathmark Agencies Ltd	Aucklan		4 20	4	0.00	0.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Trade Span Imports Ltd	Welling Welling		20 20	20 20	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckla		8	8	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	520 Units Available At	\$ 15	Premium			